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800-1100
N/mm2

DIN
338 N

400-800
N/mm2

< 1400
N/mm2

INOX
Stainless

Fundición
Cast/Iron

Bronce
(Ltn-Brass)

TiAlCu

118°

Rectif.
Ground

MD/HM
Carb.
K10

Blanca
Bright
Finish

Plastic

Ref. Código Ø mm
h8

L
mm

l
mm

44961
44964
44967
44970
44973
44976
44979
44982
44985
44988
44991
44997
45000
45003
45004
45007
45008
45009
45010
45011
45012
45013
45014
45015
45016
45017
45018
45019
45020
45021
45022

1,00
1,50
2,00
2,50
3,00
3,30
3,50
4,00
4,20
4,50
5,00
5,50
6,00
6,50
6,80
7,00
7,50
8,00
8,50
9,00
9,50

10,00
10,20
10,50
11,00
11,50
12,00
13,00
14,00
15,00
16,00

34
40
49
57
61
65
70
75
75
80
86
93
93

101
109
109
109
117
117
125
125
133
133
133
142
142
151
151
160
169
178

12
18
24
30
33
36
39
43
43
47
52
57
57
63
69
69
69
75
75
81
81
87
87
87
94
94

101
101
108
114
120

0101800
0101801
0101802
0101803
0101804
0101805
0101806
0101807
0101808
0101809
0101810
0101811
0101812
0101813
0101814
0101815
0101816
0101817
0101818
0101819
0101820
0101821
0101822
0101823
0101824
0101825
0101826
0101827
0101828
0101829
0101830

1466

1409

Nº
piezas

Contenido

49 ø 1 - 13 mm x 0,25

26802
18369
27135

HSS
HSSE
TIN

Ref. Código Material

0102200
0102201
0102202

Nº
piezas

Contenido

41 ø 6 - 10 mm x 0,10

26771
18366
13152

HSS
HSSE
TIN

Ref. Código Material

0102300
0102301
0102302

1408

1407

Nº
piezas

Contenido

37 ø 1 - 10 mm x 0,25

26768
18367
27134

HSS
HSSE
TIN

Ref. Código Material

0102100
0102101
0102102

Nº
piezas

Contenido

19 ø 1 - 10 mm x 0,50

25271
25274
27132
14748
18808
24636

HSS
HSSE
TIN
TIALN
HSS
HSSE

Ref. Código Material

0101900
0101901
0101902
0101903
0101904
0101905

1456

Nº
piezas

Contenido

25 ø 1 - 13 mm x 0,50

25235
18370
27133
15378
18807
24638

HSS
HSSE
TIN
TIALN
HSS
HSSE

Ref. Código Material

0102000
0102001
0102002
0102003
0102004
0102005

Ref.

1010
1016
1010
1016
1013
1020

Ref.

1010
1016
1010
1016
1013
1020

Ref.

1010
1016
1010

Ref.

1010
1016
1010

Ref.

1010
1016
1010
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HSS

Fundición
Cast/Iron

400-800
N/mm2

800-1100
N/mm2

Bronce
(Ltn-Brass) AlCu

DIN
340 N

Blue
Finish

Rectif.
Ground

118º

TIN

–
–
–
–
–

0102900
0102901
0102902
0102903
0102904
0102905
0102906
0102907
0102908
0102909
0102910
0102911
0102912
0102913
0102914
0102915
0102916
0102917
0102918
0102919
0102920
0102921
0102922
0102923
0102924
0102925
0102926
0102927
0102928
0102929
0102930
0102931
0102932
0102933
0102934
0102935
0102936
0102937
0102938
0102939
0102940
0102941
0102942
0102943
0102944
0102945
0102946
0102947
0102948
0102949
0102950
0102951
0102952
0102953
0102954
0102955
0102956
0102957
0102958

32
35
42
46
51
56
60
65
65
65
70
70
76
76
80
80
80
85
85
90
90
90
95
95
95

100
100
100
100
100
106
106
106
106
112
112
112
112
112
119
119
119
119
119
119
126
126
126
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
139
139
139
139
139
139

26656
26658
19467
24592
26659
11573
11576
11579
11582
11585
11588
11591
11594
11597
11600
11603
11606
11609
11612
11615
11618
11621
11624
11627
11630
11633
11636
11639
11642
11645
11648
11651
11654
11657
11660
11663
11666
11669
11672
11675
11678
11681
11684
11687
11690
11693
11696
11699
11702
19955
11705
11708
11711
11714
11717
11720
11723
11726
11729
11732
11735
11738
11741
11744

12
15
21
25
29
33
37
41
41
41
45
45
50
50
53
53
53
56
56
59
59
59
62
62
62
66
66
66
66
66
69
69
69
69
73
73
73
73
73
78
78
78
78
78
78
82
82
82
82
82
82
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
91
91
91
91
91
91

0102700
0102701
0102702
0102703
0102704
0102705
0102706
0102707
0102708
0102709
0102710
0102711
0102712
0102713
0102714
0102715
0102716
0102717
0102718
0102719
0102720
0102721
0102722
0102723
0102724
0102725
0102726
0102727
0102728
0102729
0102730
0102731
0102732
0102733
0102734
0102735
0102736
0102737
0102738
0102739
0102740
0102741
0102742
0102743
0102744
0102745
0102746
0102747
0102748
0102749
0102750
0102751
0102752
0102753
0102754
0102755
0102756
0102757
0102758
0102759
0102760
0102761
0102762
0102763

–
–
–
–
–

27465
27466
27467
27468
27111
27469
27470
27471
27472
27473
27141
27474
27145
27146
27475
27476
27142
27477
27478
27479
27144
27480
27143
27147
20132
27220
27217
27213
27210
27167
27211
27515
28267
27218
27221
27222
27216
27219
27224
27214
27215
27481
27089
27212
27482
76657
27483
27484
27103
27155
27101
27104
76658
27153
27152
11723
11726
11729
11732

Ref.
HSS

Código
HSS

Ø mm
h8

L
mm

l
mm

Ref.
TIN

Código
TIN
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0,50
0,60
0,70
0,80
0,90
1,00
1,10
1,20
1,25
1,30
1,40
1,50
1,60
1,70
1,75
1,80
1,90
2,00
2,10
2,20
2,25
2,30
2,40
2,50
2,60
2,70
2,75
2,80
2,90
3,00
3,10
3,20
3,25
3,30
3,40
3,50
3,60
3,70
3,75
3,80
3,90
4,00
4,10
4,20
4,25
4,30
4,40
4,50
4,60
4,70
4,75
4,80
4,90
5,00
5,10
5,20
5,25
5,30
5,40
5,50
5,60
5,70
5,75
5,80

Nº
piezas

Contenido

50 ø 1 - 5,9 mm x 0,10

26765
10788
13154

HSS
HSSE
TIN

Ref. Código Material

0102400
0102401
0102402

Nº
piezas

Contenido

19 ø 1 - 13 mm x 0,50

11935
11943
17170

HSS
HSSE
TIN

Ref. Código Material

0102600
0102601
0102602

1405

1470

19590
10676
19019

HSS
HSSE
TIN

Ref. Código Material

0102500
0102501
0102502

Nº
piezas

Contenido

405 HSS
250 HSSCO
250 TIN

ø 1 - 10 mm x 0,50

1476

1030

Ref.

1010
1016
1010

Ref.

1010
1016
1010

Ref.

1050
1056
1056




